Built-in DVB-terrestrial tuner
Crystal-clear LCD picture quality
• 1080-HD panel (1,920 x 3 x 1,080 dots)
• RGB Plus to deliver natural pure red
• Wide viewing angles of 176° horizontally and vertically
• High-brightness of 450 cd/m2
• Dynamic contrast ratio of 10,000:1
• Pure black panel

Sharp Blu-ray Disc player using the AQUOS
remote control.
Environmentally conscious design
• Low-power standby (0.5W)
• The optical picture control (OPC) automatically adjusts
   the screen luminance according to room brightness
   or lighting conditions as well as reduces power
   consumption.
• Long-life backlight and eco-oriented materials and
   design convenient for recycling
More TV entertainment and greater ease of use
• Picture and text function
• Side terminals
• Easy scheduled recording using the TV’s electronic
   programme guide (EPG)
LC-52X20E (52-inch)
LC-46X20E (46-inch)
LC-42X20E (42-inch)
LC-37X20E (37-inch)
LC-32X20E (32-inch)
X20 Series
LC-52X20E
Product design may be subject to change without prior notice.
                                                                 X20 S ERIES                                                                         B20 MODEL          D44 S ERIES                                                          D1 M ODELCATEGOR Y